
Cookie Delivery- Week of February 5, 2024 

 
Monday, February 5: 

• Southwest Warrick (SUCC Kaycie Oakley; oakley.kaycie@gmail.com) at Shetler Moving and 
Storage 

• East River (SUCC Heather Barnett; hbarnett318@gmail.com) at Shetler Moving and Storage 
• South and East Gibson (SUCC Jennyfer Strickland; travnjen6@yahoo.com) at Makey Church 
• North Gison (SUCC Natalie Teeters; nteeters1981@gmail.com) at Patoka Presbyterian Church 
• Posey (SUCC Katie Mayes; kmayes2511@gmail.com) at St. Francis Church School Building 
• Perry (SUCC Jannelle James; jannelle.d15@gmail.com) at Purdue Extension Office 

 

Tuesday, February 6: 

• Northwest (SUCC Kathy Peckinpaugh; kpeck5577@gmail.com) at Shetler Moving and Storage 
• North Central (SUCC Karen Bengert; counytrygal@gmail.com) at Shetler Moving and Storage 
• North and South Dubois (SUCC Kenny Speed; kspeed56@gmail.com) at Events Center 
• South Spencer (SUCC Maria Koch; mariakoch82@gmail.com) at Youth and Community Center 
• North Spencer (SUCC Crystal Kemper; jckemper@psci.net) at St. Boniface Parish Hall 
• North Warricek (SUCC Amy Draeger; amy.draeger@ymail.com) at FOP 
• Pike (SUCC Sandy McBeth; slmcbeth@yahoo.com) at Pike History Center 

 

Thursday, February 8: 

• Knox (SUCC Cindy Watjen; cynthiawagoner@ymail.com) at National Guard Armory 
• Daviess and Martin(SUCC Michelle Norris; michelle_rae@hotmail.com) at St. Peter’s Catholic 

Church 

 

 

 

 

Please see below for Cookie Delivery Information! 
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TROOP PICK UP:

 

 

GIRL PICK UP: 

 


